
S.No RANK Roll No STUDENT_NAME SX CAT MIN SNS ACOL ACRS ACAT ASEX A_Service ASPCAT APHASE AMRC
1 667 25661186092 ABBINENI VINAY RAIDU M OC NS GAND GM OPEN GEN NS P1
2 923 25661008112 CHIVUKULA VENKATA MANI SRAVANI F OC NS GAND GM OPEN GEN NS P2
3 1376 25661047332 SINGAVARAPU PRATHAP REDDY M OC NS KKTI GM OPEN GEN NS P2
4 1475 25661239495 GANDRAKOTA MADHURI F BCD NS GAND GM BCD FEM NS P2 MRC
5 1638 25661035166 MEKAPOTHULA SAI KEERTHI F OC NS OMCH DVL OPEN FEM NS P2
6 1739 25661103294 NOUREEN KHAN F BCE MSM NS KKTI OBG OPEN FEM NS P1
7 1937 25661016034 SYED SAMEEMUDDIN SOHEL M OC MSM NS RADL GM OPEN GEN NS P1
8 1988 25661214086 APPIDI MANI KISHORE REDDY M OC NS ESIM PAED OPEN GEN NS P2
9 2074 25661026264 HARSHITHA JHAWAR F OC NS GVNZ RD OPEN GEN NS P2

10 3041 25661122005 D VAISHNAVI F OC NS OMCH GS OPEN GEN NS P1
11 3316 25661101530 MOPUR SWETHA REDDY F OC NS KKTI GS OPEN FEM NS P1
12 4481 25661088173 MAHESHWARI CHAVAN F BCD NS KKTI GM BCD FEM NS P2
13 4500 25661113434 VANNADA RAHUL M BCB NS KKTI GS BCB GEN NS P2
14 4517 25661127217 P SANJANA F BCB NS NIMS EM OPEN GEN NS P1
15 4555 25661032376 NADAPANA S V V RAMA CHANDRA RAO M OC NS APLO RD OPEN GEN NS P1
16 4973 25661099672 NARLA SAHITHYA F OC NS RADL DVL OPEN GEN NS P2
17 5071 25661166505 YASA TEJASREE REDDY F OC NS GVNZ DVL OPEN GEN NS P1
18 5117 25661154937 BATHULA KEERTHI F OC NS GMCM PAED OPEN GEN NS P2
19 5182 25661172456 ALETI SUSHMITHA F OC NS OMCH OPTHAL OPEN GEN NS P2
20 5198 25661141257 TUMULA SRIHARSHA M BCD NS PRTM GM OPEN GEN NS P1
21 5335 25661035385 SIRIGADDE KARTHEEK M BCB NS GAND GS BCB GEN NS P1
22 5400 25661004206 DIYA VENKATA SAI DHEERAJ M BCB NS GAND GS BCB GEN NS P1 MRC
23 5541 25661026014 GONGAREDDY SUDHARSHAN REDDY M OC NS PRTM RD OPEN GEN NS P1
24 5748 25661077501 VAKITI SAISHIVA REDDY M OC NS RADL GS OPEN GEN NS P2
25 5962 25661009240 ROUTH POOJITHA F OC NS GVNZ PAED OPEN FEM NS P2
26 6334 25661016721 AISHWARYA MADUGULA F OC NS OMCH PM OPEN GEN NS P1
27 6362 25661091515 SHEEMA NOEEN F BCE MSM NS SGMC PAED OPEN GEN NS P1
28 6602 25661110444 THATI ANUSHA F OC NS GMNL PAED OPEN FEM NS P1
29 6725 25661174521 KARAMALAPUTI SREEVATSA M OC NS NIMS ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
30 6975 25661081751 BOGA SRAVANI F BCB NS APLO GM BCB FEM NS P1
31 7235 25661120088 NEELADRI YESESVI MEGHANA F OC NS OMCH OPTHAL OPEN FEM NS P1
32 7242 25661076983 K AMULYA F OC NS NIMS ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
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33 7931 25661188359 GANDRATH YAGNYA F BCD NS OMCH OPTHAL OPEN GEN NS P2
34 8054 25661189092 DEVANABOYENA NAINIKA F BCD NS GMCM PAED BCD GEN NS P1
35 8548 25661206569 CHENGALA SRAVAN KUMAR M BCB NS MAMS GM OPEN GEN NS P1
36 8841 25661087256 SHREYA VERMA F OC NS KKTI OPTHAL OPEN FEM NS P2
37 9133 25661070150 MARKA SAMMITH KUMAR M BCB NS GVNZ GS BCB GEN NS P2
38 9273 25661019649 SANJEETH RAO NAYINI M OC NS KKTI PM OPEN GEN NS P2
39 9278 25661234428 AMTUL WADOOD SIDDIQA F BCE MSM NS OMCH ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
40 9491 25661181689 RUCHITA BEDRE F BCD NS GAND ENT OPEN FEM NS P2
41 9565 25661097801 A AKSHITHA REDDY F OC NS KKTI EM OPEN GEN NS P2
42 9693 25661137509 BUDAGAM RISHITHA F BCB NS KMHD PAED BCB GEN NS P2
43 10004 25661112477 G VAISHNAVI DEVI F BCB NS RADL OBG BCB FEM NS P2
44 10055 25661239909 GANJI NIKSHIPTHA F OC NS PRTM GM OPEN FEM NS P1
45 10168 25661095645 PAKANATI SANATH REDDY M OC NS SIMS ORTHO OPEN GEN NS P2
46 10178 25661207610 SRIPADA SAI KRISHNA M BCB NS OMCH ORTHO OPEN GEN NS P1
47 10458 25661235051 MUSKAN FATHIMA F BCE MSM NS OMCH ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
48 10508 25661093271 PENJARLA SRUJANA F BCB NS BASK RD BCB GEN NS P2
49 10553 25661181021 NEMMADI VENKATA GOUTHAM M SC2 NS OMCH PAED SC2 GEN NS P1
50 10682 25661219041 MOHAMMED SAMEER M BCE MSM NS SGMC DVL BCE GEN NS P2
51 10805 25661241796 PATNANA VARSHINI F OC NS APLO OBG OPEN GEN NS P1
52 10808 25661229944 PANJALA KAVYA F BCB NS GMSR OBG BCB FEM NS P2
53 10832 25661127483 BANTU SHIVAMSH M BCD NS PRTM GS OPEN GEN NS P2
54 10895 25661203764 BOLUGODDU PRASHANTHI F BCB NS NIMS ANES BCB GEN NS P2
55 11271 25661188003 GIDDE SUSHMITHA F SC3 NS GAND DVL SC3 GEN NS P2
56 11311 25661102800 GANUMUKULA VISHWAJA F BCB NS OMCH ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
57 11418 25661020659 JERIPOTHULA ARCHANA F SC2 NS GVNZ GM SC2 FEM NS P1
58 12180 25661156472 SULTAN NANDINI F BCD NS KKTI ENT OPEN GEN NS P2
59 12490 25661103928 JANGITI SHIVANI F BCD NS GVNZ PM OPEN FEM NS P1
60 12653 25661010051 PRIYANSU KUMARI SHARMA F OC NS KKTI OPTHAL OPEN GEN NS P1
61 12887 25661055870 ADITI PALNITKAR F OC NS ESIM OPTHAL OPEN FEM NS P1
62 13150 25661052240 SEELA INDU LEKHYA SHILPA F BCB NS NIMS RT BCB GEN NS P2
63 13571 25661062926 FAIZ MUDASSIR M OC MSM NS MMTA PAED OPEN GEN NS P2
64 13623 25661016506 LAM SATHYA MOSES REGINALD M BCC NS SURB RD OPEN GEN NS P2
65 13696 25661083560 KILARI ROSHINI F OC NS RADL ENT OPEN GEN NS P2
66 13952 25661140141 JATHROTH NAVEEN M ST NS NIMS GM ST GEN NS P1
67 14469 25661143650 SREEHITHA PULLURI F OC NS SGMC OPTHAL OPEN GEN NS P2
68 14541 25661069592 BOMPALLY AJAY KUMAR M OC NS GMSR ANES OPEN GEN NS P2
69 14699 25661052641 ENJALA SOWMYA F BCD NS KKTI ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
70 14786 25661110565 G DEEKSHITH KUMAR REDDY M BCD NS CARK DVL BCD GEN NS P2
71 14798 25661108855 SHAFIYA ERAM F BCE MSM NS SGMC OBG BCE GEN NS P1
72 15255 25661216226 PONNA VENKATSAI M BCB NS OMCH ORTHO BCB GEN NS P1



73 15523 25661000100 TIRUKKOVALURI PRAVALIKA F BCD NS MEDI RD BCD GEN NS P2
74 15528 25661230319 DAMAMKAR AJIT M BCB NS OMCH OPTHAL BCB GEN NS P1
75 15619 25661040340 DASU PAVAN DATTA M BCB NS GAND ANES BCB GEN NS P2
76 15699 25661181328 SRIPATHI BHAGYA LAXMI F OC NS RADL ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
77 16393 25661001095 K SAI KISHORE M BCB NS GMNL ANES OPEN GEN NS P2
78 16739 25661035457 MOTKAR NISHITHA REDDY F BCD NS OMCH PSY OPEN GEN NS P1
79 16860 25661176353 VOODARI SADHANA F BCD NS SGMC ANES BCD FEM NS P1
80 16927 25661197516 SINGIREDDY MANASA F OC NS GMCM ORTHO OPEN FEM NS P2
81 17101 25661184204 MUDDA MAHESH M BCD NS KKTI ANES BCD GEN NS P2
82 17267 25661181682 SAMUDRALA SAKETH M BCA NS OMCH ANES BCA GEN NS P2
83 17311 25661134456 E SHIREESHA F SC2 NS KKTI PAED SC2 GEN NS P1
84 17437 25661126359 ODUGU SRINAGARAJU M OC NS SGMC ORTHO OPEN GEN NS P1
85 17702 25661202484 SUNKARA DIVYA SRI F OC NS KMHD GS OPEN FEM NS P2
86 17953 25661142602 CHITTIMILLA RAJESH M BCB NS OMCH PSY BCB GEN NS P1
87 17991 25661010410 BOYINA KHYATHI F OC NS MMTA OBG OPEN GEN NS P1
88 18037 25661173597 SUDAGANI RAHUL M BCB NS MMTA PAED BCB GEN NS P2
89 18547 25661011182 PILLALAMARRI SHRAVAN KUMAR M BCB NS GMNL ANES BCB GEN NS P1
90 19127 25661145650 DANDU SHIVANI F SC3 NS GVNZ PSY OPEN FEM NS P2
91 19286 25661001670 CHIDURA VAISHNAVI F OC NS KKTI ORTHO OPEN FEM NS P1
92 19310 25661161825 PRAGADA MOHAN KANNA M BCD NS CMRM PAED OPEN GEN NS P2
93 19324 25661126702 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAQ ANSARI M BCE MSM NS GMSR ENT OPEN GEN NS P1
94 19356 25661035744 D N LOKESH CHANDRA M SC3 NS MHVR PAED OPEN GEN NS P2
95 19362 25661134318 CHETTY RESHMITHA F BCD NS PRTM OBG BCD GEN NS P1
96 19364 25661072421 ALAKUNTLA VENU M BCA NS KKTI ENT BCA GEN NS P1
97 19423 25661212602 TEJA SREE PETA F BCD NS GVNZ OPTHAL BCD GEN NS P2
98 19525 25661043692 BORLAKUNTA PRATHIBHA F SC3 NS GVNZ OBG SC3 GEN NS P1
99 19612 25661045723 M NITHISHA F BCD NS GAND ENT BCD GEN NS P1

100 19629 25661238578 BONDUGULA SHREYA F OC NS NIMS PATH OPEN FEM NS P2
101 19641 25661203808 GUDDETI MADHUKUMAR M BCA NS SGMC ANES BCA GEN NS P2
102 19899 25661014509 KURAPATI VARSHITH M BCB NS MMTA PM OPEN GEN NS P2
103 19961 25661091251 AKUDARI RAJ KUMAR M SC3 NS OMCH GS SC3 GEN NS P1
104 20187 25661221274 PABBA PRAHARSHITHA F BCD NS OMCH RT BCD FEM NS P1
105 20374 25661135993 ANAKHA S NAIR F OC NS KKTI PSY OPEN GEN NS P1
106 20457 25661117089 COMALESHWARAMPET ANJALI F OC NS NIMS PATH OPEN GEN NS P2
107 20714 25661176912 VADLAKONDA YASHASWINI F BCB NS RADL ANES BCB FEM NS P1
108 21313 25661033302 PEDAPATNAPU GEETHIKA F BCA NS RADL PM BCA FEM NS P1
109 21509 25661141095 VIJAY SHARMA M OC NS OMCH DTCD OPEN GEN NS P2
110 22436 25661060522 TALAKAYALA SREEDEEPA F BCB NS APLO ENT OPEN GEN NS P1
111 23165 25661220202 MADIVADA CHANIKYA M OC NS DPMR PM OPEN GEN NS P2
112 23180 25661078019 VANGA SAI LAXMA REDDY M OC NS MNRS GS OPEN GEN NS P1



113 23827 25661083108 KRISHNA KANTH LAKHOTIA M OC NS MEDI ANES OPEN GEN NS P2
114 24038 25661114636 DEVARASHETTI VARENYA F BCD NS SIMS EM OPEN FEM NS P1
115 24523 25661230348 DR VALLALA RAKESH YADAV M BCD NS KMHD ORTHO BCD GEN NS P1
116 24611 25661237832 PALLI KHYATHI F SC3 NS OMCH OPTHAL SC3 GEN NS P2
117 25624 25661168617 MAIGAPULA LAKSHMAN M BCB NS BASK GS BCB GEN NS P2
118 27100 25661227517 MODEM RESHWANTH M BCB NS RVMC PM BCB GEN NS P1
119 27168 25661046348 SHAZLEEN MOONA F BCE MSM NS PRTM DVL BCE FEM NS P1
120 27467 25661214030 CH DAYAKAR M SC3 NS GAND ORTHO SC3 GEN NS P2
121 28007 25661196511 BIRRU ABHINAYA SANTHOSHINI F SC2 NS GAND ANES SC2 GEN NS P2
122 28140 25661068757 VAISHNAVI PATHAK F OC NS OMCH PATH OPEN FEM NS P1
123 28425 25661101534 GUTLA HIMABINDU F SC3 NS SGMC GS SC3 FEM NS P1
124 28574 25661224313 BIKKI KEERTHANA F OC NS MAMS ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
125 28704 25661026469 KALAKONDA SUSHMA F SC2 NS OMCH ANES SC2 GEN NS P2
126 29663 25661109288 GURRAM SUDHA BHAARGAVI F OC NS MAMS ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
127 29692 25661109657 PAMERA YAMINI F OC NS KMHD RT OPEN GEN NS P1
128 29752 25661095187 CHOWDARPALLY VIKRAM M BCB NS SVSM ORTHO BCB GEN NS P1 MRC
129 29963 25661120635 VOLLU SAI VAMSI KRISHNA PRASAD M BCD NS MAHE GS BCD GEN NS P1
130 29986 25661018844 M ABHIGNYA F OC NS MNRS ANES OPEN FEM NS P2
131 30436 25661141402 BANDI ANIL KUMAR M BCD NS MMTA ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
132 31445 25661041070 PATHEM MURALI KRISHNA M SC3 NS OMCH ANES SC3 GEN NS P2
133 31488 25661096434 BHUKYA GAYATHRI F ST NS GAND GM ST FEM NS P2
134 32260 25661194534 KANDAGATLA SRUSHITHA F BCB NS KKTI PATH OPEN FEM NS P2
135 32505 25661231478 K CHAITANYA F BCD NS OMCH DO OPEN GEN NS P2
136 32627 25661035089 MANGAMURI BHAVANA F OC NS MAMS ENT OPEN GEN NS P1
137 32698 25661203331 SAMUDRALA KARTHIK M BCD NS DPMR ORTHO OPEN GEN NS P1
138 33111 25661229843 GOVARDHANA KOUSHAL M OC NS RVMC ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
139 33316 25661177080 GANDLA AKSHAY M BCD NS CARK ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
140 33822 25661233577 DAMARANCHA NITHIN M BCD NS DPMR ORTHO BCD GEN NS P1
141 34639 25661195080 PULLAM HIMASREE F OC NS SURB OPTHAL OPEN GEN NS P1
142 34827 25661144973 VUYYALA SUSHMA F BCB NS MNRS GS BCB FEM NS P2
143 34958 25661221096 AMBATI SAI KEERTHANA F BCD NS SIMS ORTHO BCD FEM NS P1
144 35258 25661124552 GUTTA TINA F OC NS MMTA ANES OPEN FEM NS P1
145 35361 25661223676 J R VAISHNAVI F SC3 NS GAND PHYSI OPEN FEM NS P1
146 35429 25661065215 BANDAVARAM NAVYA SREE F BCD NS OMCH PATH BCD FEM NS P2
147 35610 25661058222 UPPULA SAIRAJESH KUMAR M BCD NS MEDI ANES BCD GEN NS P1 MRC
148 35750 25661104583 SURIGI MOUNIKA F BCB NS PRTM ANES BCB GEN NS P2
149 35956 25661000592 BALTHI DIVYA F BCB NS CARK ANES BCB GEN NS P2
150 36430 25661031610 GANDIKOTA TEJASWINI F BCA NS MNRS ANES BCA GEN NS P2
151 36962 25661013309 MONIKA BEHERA F OC NS SURB ANES OPEN GEN NS P1
152 37077 25661080315 P DEBORAH F SC2 NS OMCH OPTHAL SC2 GEN NS P2



153 37648 25661158596 JORIGE SAILLOJA F BCA NS BASK GS BCA GEN NS P1
154 38432 25661228209 NUKATHOTI ASRITHA F SC3 NS GMSR ANES SC3 GEN NS P1
155 39106 25661004010 MUCHA SATHVIKA REDDY F OC NS BASK PSY OPEN FEM NS P1
156 39562 25661097628 DUPPATI CHALUKYA RAJ M SC2 NS OMCH RT SC2 GEN NS P1
157 40278 25661170117 J MANOJ KUMAR M BCA NS MMTA ORTHO BCA GEN NS P1
158 40869 25661054647 KONUKATI YOGYA F BCD NS SURB ENT BCD FEM NS P2
159 41367 25661104471 DEVALAPALLY TEJASWINI F BCD NS RADL PATH OPEN GEN NS P1
160 43451 25661213133 RAMESHWARAM SRI HARSHITHA F SC2 NS OMCH PSY SC2 GEN NS P1
161 43904 25661226622 MANTHATI YASHWANTH M SC3 NS MHVR PM SC3 GEN NS P1
162 44472 25661092085 THADISHETTI SRAVANI F OC NS CARK PATH OPEN GEN NS P1
163 44979 25661143133 GOLANUKONDA AKHILA F BCA NS CMRM GS BCA GEN NS P2
164 45036 25661042951 GAINI JYOTHSNA SUPRIYA F SC3 NS MMTA ANES SC3 FEM NS P1
165 45255 25661089645 SHAIK SHAHEER KAMRAN M BCE MSM NS SHDN ORTHO MIN GEN NS P1
166 45737 25661166341 BHANAVATH BHANU F ST NS OMCH GS ST GEN NS P2
167 46608 25661218454 BADAVATH PRANEETH NAYAK M ST NS GVNZ GS ST GEN NS P1
168 47359 25661084123 DHARAVATH UMA F ST NS OMCH OPTHAL ST FEM NS P1
169 47440 25661214908 KONDA JAYANTHI F SC3 NS APLO EM SC3 FEM NS P1
170 47582 25661022358 MUTHINENI HIMAVARSHINI F BCB NS GAND SPM OPEN GEN NS P2
171 48423 25661024626 SUMAYYA BUTOOL F BCE MSM NS MHVR ENT BCE GEN NS P2
172 49036 25661171702 MANDALA SREEJA F OC NS MAMS PATH OPEN GEN NS P1
173 49443 25661125068 SHAIK UZMA SADIA F BCE MSM NS AYAN ENT MIN GEN NS P2
174 49661 25661016812 CHOLLETI PRANATHI F BCB NS MMTA PATH BCB GEN NS P2
175 53796 25661071899 SOMARAPU PRANEETH KUMAR M SC2 NS KMHD PM SC2 GEN NS P1
176 54336 25661170479 MOHAMMED KASHIF HUSSAIN M BCE MSM NS OMCH PHARMA OPEN GEN NS P1
177 56062 25661010327 P DEEKSHA F SC2 NS SVSM ANES SC2 FEM NS P1
178 56571 25661111281 DASARI YUSHITHA F SC3 NS SURB OPTHAL SC3 GEN NS P1
179 57635 25661157423 MOOD PREETHI F ST NS MMTA GM ST GEN NS P2
180 57722 25661206695 JATOTHU ANESH M ST NS CMRM GM ST GEN NS P2
181 58770 25661099333 D.SASHWAT M BCD NS OMCH DO BCD GEN NS P2
182 59860 25661106495 KOTHI RAVALIKA F SC3 NS MEDI ENT SC3 GEN NS P1
183 60091 25661115573 DOMALA TEJASWI F BCB NS RADL SPM BCB GEN NS P1
184 60734 25661134663 MOLANGUR NIKHITHA F BCA NS OMCH PATH BCA GEN NS P2
185 62788 25661090541 MAAMUDDU NAVEENA F SC2 NS PRTM PM SC2 GEN NS P1
186 63393 25661126660 ELKA KRUPA SWAROOP M BCC NS OMCH DPH OPEN GEN NS P2
187 67457 25661228065 NAGULA SWATHI F OC NS RVMC HA OPEN GEN NS P1
188 69627 25661188177 LAKSHMI SRIVALLI JANNALI F BCD NS MAMS PATH BCD GEN NS P1
189 71046 25661047605 M CHARAN NAIK M ST NS RVMC DVL ST GEN NS P1
190 71079 25661106814 RATHOD INDRAJITH M ST NS ESIM OPTHAL ST GEN NS P1
191 71358 25661233925 BADAVATH KUSHALA F ST NS SGMC ENT ST FEM NS P1
192 76664 25661020516 BHARGAVI VADLA F BCB NS KMNI MICRO BCB FEM NS P2



193 80066 25661111522 DASARI SUSAN FRANCIS F BCC NS GAND HA BCC GEN NS P1
194 81737 25661059908 PASUNOORI JERUSHA SRUJANA F SC2 NS SGMC PHARMA OPEN FEM NS P2
195 87048 25661155487 DEWALLA ASHRITHA F BCB NS KKTI ANATO OPEN FEM NS P2
196 90088 25661188616 TANNIRU MOUNIKA F BCA NS OMCH FM OPEN FEM NS P2
197 90233 25661224438 MULKA SRINATH M SC3 NS GMCM FM SC3 GEN NS P2
198 100811 25661203318 KONIREDDY BHAVITHA F OC NS KKTI BIO OPEN GEN NS P2
199 106383 25661118858 DUMPETI RAJENDER M SC1 NS SGMC BIO OPEN GEN NS P1
200 113638 25661021827 AFREEN SULTHANA F BCE MSM NS DCMS SPM MIN GEN NS P2
201 115724 25661035890 MOHAMMED ZEESHAN M BCE MSM NS SGMC PHARMA BCE GEN NS P2
202 116347 25661049451 TUPAKULA KARAN KUMAR M SC2 NS OMCH BIO SC2 GEN NS P2
203 124351 25661172853 PRAVALIKA C F SC2 NS MNRS ANES SC2 FEM NS P2
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